
#4 Matt Calcote (RUM)

Dylan Raborn (ZAC)

BYE

Tony Nguyen (EHR)
Miles Minvielle (STM)

#6 Blaine Percle (SHW)

BYE

Deon Gomez (DES)

#8 Tyler Sabathe (HNV)

Shane Faul (CAR)

Nathan Milazzo (CEN)

BYE

Dean Roberts (LO)

#5 Blake Schmitt (BM)
Paul Leblanc (COV)

Riley Bulava (MND)

Ryan Burleigh (STA)
#3 Zack Louis (CAT)

#4 Matt Calcote D;6-2

#2 Ryan Seals (STP)
BYE

Jordan Salles (NSH)
BYE
Christian Henningburg (GK)
#7 Jacob Dale (COM)

Austin Elrod (DS)

Leo Magay (LAF)
BYE

Aaron Carbo (DUT)

Dyllan Salsman (EA)

BYE

Koree Venus (AIR)

#1 Jay Ferro (JES)

#1 Jay Ferro M;20-7

#1 J. Ferro F;5:34

#2 R. Seals D;2-1;SV1

#3 Z. Louis M;8-0

#4 M. Calcote D;8-6;SV1

#1 J. Ferro F;2:30

#1 J. Ferro F;0:41

#8 T. Sabathe D;12-5

#5 B. Schmitt F;0:26

#4 M. Calcote T;15-0;3:50

#3 Z. Louis F;1:19

#6 B. Percle M;15-5

#7 J. Dale F;3:39

#2 R. Seals F;3:07
#2 R. Seals

M. Minvielle F;5:24

J. Salles

#7 J. Dale F;FOR

#6 B. Percle

R. Bulava D;10-7

L. Magay

#3 Z. Louis F;1:20

#4 M. Calcote F;1:27

D. Raborn

D. Salsman F;3:56

#5 B. Schmitt F;FOR

#8 T. Sabathe

D. Roberts F;1:59

K. Venus F;FOR

#1 J. Ferro

BYE

Tony Nguyen (EHR)

BYE

Christian Henningburg (GK)

BYE

Austin Elrod (DS)

BYE

Ryan Burleigh (STA)

Aaron Carbo (DUT)

BYE

Deon Gomez (DES)

Paul Leblanc (COV)

BYE

Shane Faul (CAR)

Nathan Milazzo (CEN)

BYE
N. Milazzo

Miles Minvielle (STM)

S. Faul

Jordan Salles (NSH)

D. Gomez F;FOR

Riley Bulava (MND)

A. Carbo

Leo Magay (LAF)

R. Burleigh

Dylan Raborn (ZAC)

A. Elrod

Dyllan Salsman (EA)

C. Henningburg

Dean Roberts (LO)

T. Nguyen

Koree Venus (AIR)
K. Venus M;16-4

D. Roberts F;FOR

D. Salsman F;3:44

D. Raborn F;1:44

A. Carbo D;7-3

R. Bulava D;15-10

M. Minvielle F;FOR

J. Salles T;18-1;4:26

K. Venus D;10-7

D. Salsman F;2:00

#7 Jacob Dale (COM)

A. Carbo F;3:08

#8 Tyler Sabathe (HNV)

M. Minvielle D;8-6

#5 Blake Schmitt (BM)

#5 B. Schmitt F;3:36

A. Carbo F;2:43

#7 J. Dale F;1:38

#6 B. Percle M;16-4

#4 Matt Calcote (RUM)

#7 J. Dale F;2:05

#5 B. Schmitt F;2:09

#3 Zack Louis (CAT)

#5 Blake Schmitt D;4-2

#5 B. Schmitt D;2-0

#7 J. Dale D;11-9

#4 M. Calcote

#3 Z. Louis
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139

140

141

142

146

145

144

143

389

390

392

391

557

558

641

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Blaine Percle (SHW)

281

282

283

284

285
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147

 

 

 

 

 

643

393

394

396

395

504

503

502

501

559

560

613

614

642

Champion
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#2 R. Seals M;20-6


